PCJ
Slim outline
Sensitive coil 200mW
WG type available (IEC 60335-1)
Ambient temperature up to 105°C
SCHRACK RE/REL
Miniature PCB relays
PCB area 200mm2

PCB
20.4x7x15mm
Accessories
Link to datasheet SCHRACK PE SCHRACK RE
SCHRACK REL
PCJ
Key Features
Footprint
2) see footnote below
Power PCB Relays up to 16A
Relays, Contactors & Circuit Breakers
1)    Recommended minimum load indication for contact material: AU and gold plated: 1mA at 6VDC; AgNi0.15 and AgNi90/10:
10mA at 12VDC: AgCdO and AgSnO2: 100mA at 12VDC. Please contact technical support for detailed technical data.
2)  Footprint images are representative. For a complete selection, refer to the TE
data sheet via the link above.
1a
.500 ± .004

RTIII
THT
PCB
20x5x12.5mm
Accessories
Link to datasheet PCH OJ/OJE
T77
PCN
Key Features
Footprint
2) see footnote below
1)    Recommended minimum load indication for contact material: AU and gold plated: 1mA at 6VDC; AgNi0.15 and AgNi90/10:
10mA at 12VDC: AgCdO and AgSnO2: 100mA at 12VDC. Please contact technical support for detailed technical data.
2)  Footprint images are representative. For a complete selection, refer to the TE
data sheet via the link above.
Power PCB Relays up to 16A
Relays, Contactors & Circuit Breakers
SCHRACK SNR
5mm wide slim outline

28.5x10.1x12.3mm
+85°C
RTII, RTIII
THT
PCB
28.6x10x15mm
Accessories DIN rail sockets PCB sockets
Link to datasheet SCHRACK SNR SCHRACK RYII SCHRACK MSR
Key Features
Footprint
2) see footnote below
1)    Recommended minimum load indication for contact material: AU and gold plated: 1mA at 6VDC; AgNi0.15 and AgNi90/10:
10mA at 12VDC: AgCdO and AgSnO2: 100mA at 12VDC. Please contact technical support for detailed technical data.
2)  Footprint images are representative. For a complete selection, refer to the TE
data sheet via the link above.
Power PCB Relays up to 16A
Relays, Contactors & Circuit Breakers
SCHRACK RZ
High performance version available

29x12.7x15.7mm
+85°C
RTII
THT
PCB or socket
29x12.7x15.7mm
Accessories PCB and DIN rail sockets
Link to datasheet SCHRACK RZ SCHRACK RT SCHRACK RT INRUSH
Key Features
Footprint
2) see footnote below
1)    Recommended minimum load indication for contact material: AU and gold plated: 1mA at 6VDC; AgNi0.15 and AgNi90/10:
10mA at 12VDC: AgCdO and AgSnO2: 100mA at 12VDC. Please contact technical support for detailed technical data.
2)  Footprint images are representative. For a complete selection, refer to the TE
data sheet via the link above.
Power PCB Relays up to 16A
Relays, Contactors & Circuit Breakers
S0418-CM
16 A, pinning 5 mm

29x12.7x16.0mm (RTS3L)
+70°C
RTII, RTIII
THT
PCB
29x12.6x25.5mm
Accessories
Link to datasheet SCHRACK RTX SCHRACK RT IPOWER SCHRACK RP3SL
Key Features
Footprint
2) see footnote below
1)    Recommended minimum load indication for contact material: AU and gold plated: 1mA at 6VDC; AgNi0.15 and AgNi90/10:
10mA at 12VDC: AgCdO and AgSnO2: 100mA at 12VDC. Please contact technical support for detailed technical data.
2)  Footprint images are representative. For a complete selection, refer to the TE
data sheet via the link above.
Power PCB Relays up to 16A
Relays, Contactors & Circuit Breakers

+85°C
RTII/RTIII
PCB
PCB
32x27x20mm
Accessories
Link to datasheet Potter & Brumfield T9G Potter & Brumfield T9A Potter & Brumfield T9V
Potter & Brumfield T9S
Key Features
Footprint
2) see footnote below
1)    Recommended minimum load indication for contact material: AU and gold plated: 1mA at 6VDC; AgNi0.15 and AgNi90/10:
10mA at 12VDC: AgCdO and AgSnO2: 100mA at 12VDC. Please contact technical support for detailed technical data.
2)  Footprint images are representative. For a complete selection, refer to the TE
data sheet via the link above.
Power PCB Relays up to 50A+
Relays, Contactors & Circuit Breakers
PCB mount not applicable.
Visit TE.com for more information

RoHS compliance
Potter & Brumfield PRD
Contact ratings to 50A
Magnetic blowout available for
switching DC loads
SPDT auxiliary switch available
Class B insulation system
1)    Recommended minimum load indication for contact material: AU and gold plated: 1mA at 6VDC; AgNi0.15 and AgNi90/10:
10mA at 12VDC: AgCdO and AgSnO2: 100mA at 12VDC. Please contact technical support for detailed technical data.